

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 922334

**PRODUCT NAME:** LIGHT COCOA WAFERS

**UNIT UPC:** 094776187645

**CASE UPC:** 094776187638

**WEIGHT:** 14 oz (369g)

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 270 Days

**OU KOSHER:** Not Currently Kosher Certified

**INGREDIENTS:** Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Cottonseed Oils, Nonfat Dry Milk, Glycerol Lacto Esters of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Salt. \*Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

## Nutrition Facts

14 Servings Per Package  
 Serving Size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 150**

%Daily Value\*

**Total Fat 9g 14 %**

Saturated Fat 8g 40 %

*Trans Fat 0g*

**Cholesterol 0mg 0 %**

**Sodium 35mg 1 %**

**Total Carbohydrate 16g 5 %**

Fiber 1g 2 %

Sugars 15g

**Protein 2g**

Vitamin A 0 %

Vitamin C 0 %

Calcium 6 %

Iron 4 %

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

